Sponsor Type
Federal

Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
State

Parent Unit
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total
College of Arts and Media-SIUC

College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total

‘S][W Southern Illinois University

Lead Unit

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC
Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC Total

School of Biological Science-SIUC

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total

School of Computing-SIUC
School of Computing-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Law-SIUC
School of Law-SIUC Total

School of Theater & Dance-SIUC
School of Theater & Dance-SIUC Total

Activity Type

Research

Research

Research

Research

Instruction/Training

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Externship - SIUC only

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

VOV VLOLLOLLBLOLLOLLBOLLLLVLOLLOLLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLOLOLONDOLONnnnnn

Awarded Total
149,993.00
149,993.00
465,000.00
465,000.00
614,993.00

16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
81,109.00
81,109.00
81,109.00
33,475.00
33,475.00
33,475.00
745,577.00
51,975.00
51,975.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
96,975.00
29,998.00
29,998.00
29,998.00
22,165.00
22,165.00
22,165.00
149,138.00
27,376.00
27,376.00
27,376.00
145,727.00
145,727.00
145,727.00
210,700.00
210,700.00
210,700.00
383,803.00
253,094.00
253,094.00
180,423.00
180,423.00
433,517.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
122,367.00
122,367.00
122,367.00
10,360.00
10,360.00
10,360.00



State Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
Enrollment Management-SIUC

Enrollment Management-SIUC Total
V C Student Affairs-SIUC

V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC
Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total

Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC
Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC Total

Student Health Services-SIUC
Student Health Services-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total

School of Health Sciences-SIUC
School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total

Broadcasting Service-SIUC
Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

VOV OOVLVLOVVLOLLVLVLLVLVLOVLOVVVnn

125,000.00
125,000.00
125,000.00
45,100.00
45,100.00
45,100.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
1,336,344.00
596,230.00
596,230.00
566,379.00
566,379.00
1,162,609.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
1,437,192.00
1,437,192.00
1,437,192.00
2,619,801.00

Grand Total

5,234,663.00



