

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type		Awarded Total
Federal	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	149,993.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	149,993.00
		School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC	Research	\$	465,000.00
		School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total		\$	465,000.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	614,993.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC	Research	\$	16,000.00
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total		\$	16,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To	otal		\$	16,000.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	81,109.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	81,109.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	81,109.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC	Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$	33,475.00
		Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC Total		\$	33,475.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total			\$	33,475.00
Federal Total				\$	745,577.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Biological Science-SIUC	Research	\$	51,975.00
		School of Biological Science-SIUC Total		\$	51,975.00
		School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC	Research	\$	45,000.00
		School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total		\$	45,000.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total	Cabaral of Communities CHIC	Danasah	\$	96,975.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Computing-SIUC	Research	\$	29,998.00
	Callege of Engineering Committing Technology & Marth SHICTS	School of Computing-SIUC Total		\$	29,998.00 29,998.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To		Research	\$	
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total	Research	ş	22,165.00 22,165.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total	School of Esychological and Bellaviolal Sciences-Side Total		\$	22,165.00
Institution of Higher Education Total	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIOC Total			\$ \$	149,138.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	Ś	27,376.00
r rrate r rone (e.g. maast. y)	contege of right curtains, the unit in rystem obtained of the	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total	nesearen	Ś	27,376.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			Ś	27,376.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Research	Ś	145,727.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	145,727.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	145,727.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research	\$	210,700.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		\$	210,700.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	210,700.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total				\$	383,803.00
State	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	253,094.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	253,094.00
		School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC	Externship - SIUC only	\$	180,423.00
		School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	180,423.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	433,517.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	400,000.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$	400,000.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	400,000.00
	School of Law-SIUC	School of Law-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	122,367.00
		School of Law-SIUC Total		\$	122,367.00
	School of Law-SIUC Total			\$	122,367.00
	College of Arts and Media-SIUC	School of Theater & Dance-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	10,360.00
		School of Theater & Dance-SIUC Total		\$	10,360.00
	College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total			\$	10,360.00

	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 125,000.00
		Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total		\$ 125,000.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total			\$ 125,000.00
	Enrollment Management-SIUC	Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 45,100.00
		Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC Total		\$ 45,100.00
	Enrollment Management-SIUC Total	-		\$ 45,100.00
	V C Student Affairs-SIUC	Student Health Services-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 200,000.00
		Student Health Services-SIUC Total		\$ 200,000.00
	V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total			\$ 200,000.00
State Total				\$ 1,336,344.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$ 596,230.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 596,230.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC	Research	\$ 566,379.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total		\$ 566,379.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 1,162,609.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Health Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 20,000.00
		School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 20,000.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 20,000.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Broadcasting Service-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 1,437,192.00
		Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total		\$ 1,437,192.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total			\$ 1,437,192.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				\$ 2,619,801.00
Grand Total				\$ 5,234,663.00